-PAVIA 8 MARZO 2018-
CADETTE FEMMINILI

==
CAMPIONATI REGIONALI CORSA CAMPESTRE SCOLASTICA m
OSEC

POS SCUOLA PUNTI
1 IC CHIGNOLO PO-PV 17 3
2 IC SAN FERMO-CO 32 3
3 IC ANZI BORMIO-SO 66 3
4 IC OLGIATE MOLGORA-LC 81 3
5 IC PREMANA-LC 85 3
6 IC ALLENDE PADERNO DUGNANO-MI 99 3
7 IC VIA SCOPOLI PAVIA-PV 99 3
8 IC FERMI COMERIO-VA 101 3
9 IC DIOTTI CREMONA-CR 106 3
10 I.C. "M.PIAZZOLI" RANICA-BG 109 3
11 IC PERLASCA - REZZATO-BS 109 3
12 I.C. BREMBATE SOPRA -BG 111 3
13  IC CANTU' 2-CO 121 3
14  IC SONDRIO CENTRO-SO 125 3
15  IC CREMA DUE-CR 136 3
16 ~ SM MANFREDINI VARESE-VA 138 3
17  IC FRATELLI ROSSELLI - ARTOGNE-BS 139 3
18  I.C."G. PASCOLI" CURNO-BG 154 3
19  S.S. "OGNISSANTI" CODOGNO-LO 163 3
20  IC FRANK - ZUCCHI MONZA-MB 167 3
21  IC SAN GIORGIO-MN 177 3
22  IC BREDA SESTO SG-MI 188 3
23 IC VALTENESI - MANERBA DEL GARDA-BS 189 3
24  I.C. CARNATE -MB 206 3
25  IC SUZZARA 2-MN 215 3
26  IC PIAZZA V. VENETO PAVIA-PV 216 3
27  S.S. "R. FUSARI" CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA-LO 266 3
CADETTI MASCHILI
POS SCUOLA PUNTI
1 IC DAMIANI MORBEGNO-SO 28 3
2 IC ROBBBIATE-LC 43 3
3 IC SABIN SEGRATE-MI 63 3
4 I.C.A.MORO DALMINE -BG 63 3
5 I.C. BAGNATICA -BG 73 3
6 IC PREVALLE - PREVALLE-BS 76 3
7 SM BASSETTI SESTO CALENDE-VA 84 3
8 IC CREMA TRE-CR 86 3
9 VESCOVI VALTORTA-MB 93 3
10  IC CREMA UNO-CR 100 3
11 IC CALVISANO - CALVISANO-BS 104 3
12 IC BAGNOLO MELLA - BAGNOLO MELLA-BS 109 3
13  IC MANDELLO DEL LARIO-LC 113 3
14  S.S. "DON MILANI" LODI-LO 131 3
15  IC TURATE-CO 136 3
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I.C. "LANFRANCHI" SORISOLE -BG
IC. PIROTTA DESIO-MB

S.S "A.GRAMSCI" LODIVECCHIO-LO
IC GRAMSCI PADERNO DUGNANO-MI
IC CURTATONE-MN

IC ANZI BORMIO-SO

IC VILLA GUARDIA-CO

IC BRESSANA-PV

IC MEDE-PV

IC MANTOVA 2-MN

ALLIEVE FEMMINILI
SCUOLA
I.S. "FANTONI" CLUSONE -BG
I.S. "TUROLDO" ZOGNO -BG
L.S. MAJORANA DESIO-MB
LICEO PORTA ERBA-CO
IS F. MENEGHINI - EDOLO-BS
IIS NERVI-FERRARI MORBEGNO-SO
LS V VENETO MILANO-MI
LICEO SCIENTIFICO TOSI BUSTO A.-VA
I.S. "B.AMBIVERI" PRESEZZO-BG
ITIS CARDANO PAVIA-PV
LICEO P. GIOVIO COMO-CO
LICEO MANZONI LECCO-LC
LC BECCARIA MILANO-MI
IST. COPERNICO PAVIA-PV
IIS TORNO CASTANO PRIMO-MI
L.S. MARIE CURIE MEDA-MB
IS C. BERETTA - GARDONE VAL TROMPIA-BS
IIS BADONI LECCO-LC
IS ALBERTI BORMIO-SO
L.I.S. TARAMELLI FOSCOLO PAVIA-PV
LS COPERNICO - BRESCIA-BS
L.SC. "G. GANDINI" LODI-LO
IIS GALILEI CREMONA-CR
ITIS "CESARIS" 1.S. CASALPUSTERLENGO-LO
IIS ROMANI CREMONA-CR

ALLIEVI MASCHILI
SCUOLA
M.POLO COLICO-LC
IIS BADONI LECCO-LC
IIS DE SIMONI SONDRIO-SO
I.S. "TUROLDO" ZOGNO -BG
ITCG T. OLIVELLI - DARFO BOARIO TERME-BS
ITIS CASTELLI - BRESCIA-BS
LS LEONARDO - BRESCIA-BS
IIS TORNO CASTANO PRIMO-MI
ITC "A. BASSI" LODI-LO

139
148
150
173
174
188
190
192
192
200

PUNTI
28
40
40
41
59
70
74
112
113
113
114
122
125
127
130
136
136
136
164
177
187
208
230
236
248

PUNTI
38

45

50

52

69

72

72

84

113

WWWLWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWW WWWwWwwwuwwww

WWWwwwuwwww



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

I.S. "VALLE SERIANA" GAZZANIGA-BG
L.S. G.GALILEI VOGHERA-PV

IS ALBERTI BORMIO-SO

LICEO SCIENTIFICO TOSI BUSTO A.-VA
IST. CARAMUEL VIGEVANO-PV

ITIS G. RIVA SARONNO-VA

IIS GALILEI CREMONA-CR

I.T.C. VERSARI CESANO MADERNO-MB

LS V VENETO MILANO-MI

I.I.S. TARAMELLI FOSCOLO PAVIA-PV

I.S. "FANTONI" CLUSONE -BG

ITIS P.CARCANO COMO-CO

ITIS "CESARIS" 1.S. CASALPUSTERLENGO-LO
IS F.GONZAGA MANTOVA-MN

L.S. MAJORANA DESIO-MB

IS ARCO ESTE-MN

IIS RACCHETTI CREMONA-CR

LICEO P. GIOVIO COMO-CO

IST SALESIANI DON BOSCO SESTO SG-MI
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